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1 Mounta in V ie w High * 150.050 36.150 38.050 37.900 37.950

32 1 2

510 M isty M ukherjee 9.550 9.600 9.450

507 Anna  Ko lpakova 9.150 9.200 9.5009.550

511 A lyssa  Ong 8.750 9.900 9.700

503 A lice  Chegw idden 8.700 9.3009.600

502 Row an Barce lona 9.350 9.400

504 Nene  Ew eam a 9.350

2 Ha lf Moon Ba y  High * 149.450 36.400 36.850 38.150 38.050

11 2 1

807 Jos ie  Kea rns 9.400 9.500 9.8009.550

804 Jaya  M ille r 9.200 9.200 9.7509.700

806 Genes is  Ham ilton 8.950 8.900 9.1009.500

803 Pa ige  Zane tte 8.850 9.250 9.4009.400

3 St . Fra nc is  High * 148.000 35.500 36.800 37.700 38.000

23 3 3

605 T iffany Neher 8.950 9.6509.300

610 Lauren Im e lli 8 .900 9.500 9.5509.750

602 Lily De lay 8.850 8.700

615 Abby T sao 8.800 9.200

611 Brooke  Bonner 9.350 9.400

607 Julie  Borto la to 9.250

613 Peyton Pascua l 9.4009.450

4 Cupe rt ino  High * 129.900 32.900 29.200 34.000 33.800

44 4 4

105 S am yuktha  Kum aran 8.400 7.300 8.3008.500

107 Petr ina  O lson 8.350 7.400 8.8008.500

108 Rui Pa i 8.100 6.700 8.850

103 Nam ita  Gha idhani 8.050 7.800 8.4008.150

101 Avani Bheem a iah 8.300

5 Los  A ltos  High * 105.650 23.750 15.700 32.850 33.350

55 6 5

303 S arah M osa lem 8.150 8.600 8.6508.350

307 Jadyn Ye 8.000 8.700

304 S hiley M ostaan 7.600 8.700

301 Zoe  Cohn 7.100 7.200

302 O livia  M assey 8.8008.400

306 Cam ille  S teciw 7.400
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